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Umbrella "HUNTSMAN"

Bar code: 3871284062193
ltem number: PM 406219

+ 23” umbrella with automatic opening mechanism
+ 8 segments of fiberglass

* black metal shaft

* rubberized handle

* 190T pongee material

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

PM 406219
3871284062193
Umbrella "HUNTSMAN"
Fashion Umbrellas
Spirit of Lifestyle

Blue

pcs

86.5cm
11 cm
2cm

0.387 kg

25
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